NAGRADNA IGRA
»»3 KINGA 2 MACHA EKIPA NAJJACA"

lzvladenje, 04.09.2021.

1X Mercedes Benz A klase
1. Marko Prskalo, Drvar

1X nov€ana nagrada 15.000 KM
1. Snezana Milojevi¢, Bilec¢a

5X iPhone 12
1. Aleksandra Kuvac, Brcko
2. Goran Perisi¢, Sarajevo
3. Lazar lli¢, Trebinje
4. Mia Petrovi¢, Banja Luka
5. Tarik Fejzi¢, Zenica

5x bicikl
1. Ana Josipovi¢, Bijeljina
2. Josipa Juki¢, Posusje
3. Marina lliSevi¢, Gornji Podgraci
4. Stanko Vuksi¢, Ljubuski
5. Vesna Spiri¢, Mrkoniji¢ Grad

5Xx Garmin watch
1. Adnan Begi¢, Gracanica
2. Almir Bujak, Sarajevo
3. Janja Tomi¢, Tuzla
4. Nada Denda, Trebinje
5. Stefan Bozalo, Isto¢no Sarajevo



50x Ledo poklon paket

1.

O ON OV AW N

B e e T T M N
OV AW N 2O

—
G N

W W WWWNNNNNNDNNNNIN =2
AW N2 OOV OON OV AWNR2 OV

Aida Foco, Hrasnica

Aleksandar Pejatovi¢, Banja Luka
Aleksandar Peterkovi¢, Banja Luka
Almedina Deli¢, Zenica

Ana Marija Dugandzi¢, Citluk
Biljana Tomi¢, Zvornik

Bojan Zelenkovi¢, Doboj
Branislav Janjetovi¢, Istocno Sarajevo
Branka Tomici¢, Prijedor

Danijela Sari¢, Prijedor

Dejan Paji¢, Bijeljina

Dejana Zigi¢, Sarajevo

Dragana Vorkapi¢, Banja Luka
Dragica Burasovi¢, Nevesinje
Dragica Jelisav(i¢, Bratunac
Porde Mati¢, Istocno Sarajevo
Filip TriSi¢, Laktasi

Haris Balji¢, Stolac

|gor Dujakovi¢, Doboj

Ilvana Dujmovié, Mostar

lvana Loncar, Posusje

Ivana Vasili¢, Brcko

. Jelena Lovri¢ (Barikic), Siroki Brijeg
. Lana Mari¢, Banja Luka

. Ljubica Babi¢, Kozarska Dubica

. Maja Suvajac, Celinac

. Marija Raci¢, Glamocdani

. Marinko Majstorovi¢, Zvornik

. Marjana Vitkovi¢, Isto¢no Sarajevo
. Mirjana Modi¢, Kotor Varos

Mirza Korié, Konjic

. Muhamed Deljki¢, Tesan;j
. Nedim Goga, Sarajevo
. Nejra Pasali¢, Travnik



35.

36

37-
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Nenad Luji¢, Banja Luka
Nesiba Aljuki¢, Lukavac
Nikola Jovisevi¢, Sipovo

Olja HaneS$ Runi¢, Banja Luka
Radmila Pajié, Banja Luka
Rasma Omeragié, Gradacac
Samid Dzini¢, Zivinice

Sanda Focak, Sarajevo

Sanja Raguz, Stolac

Selma Kusi¢, Vogosca
Stjepan Boto, Ljubuski
Svjetlana Peci¢, Derventa
Tamara Starovlah Bogo, Pale
Teodor GliSi¢, Derventa
Zinedin Hamsi¢, Jablanica
Zeljana Klepi¢, Banja Luka



